

John Lewis Stock Number	78410605
Name	5 CHOCOLATE BOX
Ingredients	<p>DARK CHOCOLATE: MINIMUM 51% COCOA SOLIDS MILK CHOCOLATE: MINIMUM 32% COCOA SOLIDS; 19% MILK SOLIDS</p> <p><u>INGREDIENTS</u>: SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, HAZELNUTS, COCOA MASS, VEGETABLE FATS & OILS (PALM, SUNFLOWER, RAPESEED), GLUCOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), WHIPPED CREAM (MILK), LACTOSE, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, INVERT SUGAR, FRAMBOISE, RASPBERRY, SKIMMED COCOA POWDER, RASPBERRY CONCENTRATE, DEXTROSE, EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING, WATER, WHEAT STARCH, WHEY POWDER (MILK), MILK FAT, COLOURS (E160A, E160C, E100, E132, E120, E172), ACIDITY REGULATOR (E330), STABILISER (E440), GLAZING AGENT (E901)</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	70G
Country of Origin	BELGIUM, NETHERLANDS
Storage Instructions	STORE COOL & DRY AWAY FROM DIRECT HEAT
Manufacturer's name and address	NATALIE CHOCOLATES LTD
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2204kj/ 526kcal
fat	31.41g/ ml
of which saturates	14.5g/ ml
carbohydrate	54.75g/ ml
of which sugars	51.65g/ ml
protein	5.25g/ ml
salt	0.71g/ ml
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	NO
Suitable for vegans	NO

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO